MS10542203-1906©  2019 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.www.vishay.com
 For Technical Questions: powcap@vishay.com
APPLICATIONS
71
5C AND 660R SERIES
M
ULTIPLE CUSTOMIZATION OPTI
ON
S
IN A
NUTSHELL
HIGH VOLTAGE CERAMIC CAPACITORS
AVAILABLE AS DROP-IN REPLACEMENT PARTS
VISHAY FEATURES
• -30 °C to +85 °C
• AC rating available
• Many customization options
• Drop-in replacements
• Ultrastable capacitors with high capacitance values
• Widest capacitance range in the market
• 3D models available
NEWS ON COMPETITION
MURATA
terminated DHS and DHK series
AVX
terminated HP and HD series
  We offer drop-in replacements
Series Rated Voltage Capacitance Ceramic
715C* 10 kVDC - 50 kVDC 100 pF – 20 nF
Class 1: N4700, N3300
Class 2: Y5U
660* 10 kVDC - 30 kVDC 100 pF – 10 nF
Class 1: N4700
Class 2: X7R, Z5U
Voltage Multiplier
X-RAY AND AIR PURIFYING
MEDICAL MEDICAL
Marx Bank
LASER
Data
POWER LINE DATA TRANSMISSION ENERGY HARVESTINGHIGH VOLTAGE SENSING
WIND TURBINE
Filter
1 V
10 V
100 V
1 kV
10 kV
100 kV
0.1 pF 1 pF 10 pF 0.1 nF 1 nF 10 nF 0.1 µF 1 µF 10 µF 0.1 mF 1 mF 10 mF 0.1 F 100 F10 F1 F
V
o
lt
ag
e
Capacitance
Ceramic Multilayer
Ceramic
Single-Layer
Thin Film Aluminum
Energy
Storage
Heavy-Current
Power Film (ESTA)
 Wet
Tantalum
 Solid and Polymer
Tantalum
Film
100 kV
10 kV
1 kV
100 V
10 V
1V
Vo
lta
ge
Capacitance
ANTENNA COUPLING
0.1 pF 10 pF 1 nF 0.1 µF 10 µF 1 mF 0.1 F 10 F